SV15, SV15-2

> > SV15 > Vehicle >
CUT-OFF VALVE

Fig. (57) ACCUMULATOR &

Fos. |, Parts Number ~-> >~ Description . Q.
T 1 1728173400 ACCUMULATOR 1
3 1 22217080000 SPRING WASHER 8 2
T 1 26116080502 BOLT M 8X 50 PLATED 2
5 1 172A5976300 CONECTOR 3/8 ASSY 1
9 1 172A5074301 ggggf”spgmvmvg CUT-OFF 1
9 1 172A5074302 Qggggwspsm VALVE, CUT-OFF 1
10 2 17245174370 AIROSVISPE 50 EnorD 1
10 2 17248274120 PSRt SOLENOID 1
T 2 172817488 VALVE 1
122 17219476650 PLUG 2
131 172AVA76240 SEAL RING 1




SV1e

COE/UCC @nRY

2.37
> VEHICLE > ACCUMULATOR - CUT OFF VALVE

Pos. Parts Number Description . Q.
1 222170-80000 WASHER W8 2
2 261160-80502 BOLT H M8x50 2
3 172A60-74361 CUT-OFF VALVE 1
4 172441-73400 ACCUMULATOR 1
5 172AYA-76240 SEAL RING BS 1/2 1
6 1

172A59-76300

FITTING CE08GO6Y




SV17, SV17-2, SV17E, SV17EX-2

> > SV17 > Vehicle > Fig. (59) ACCUMULATOR &
CUT-OFF VALVE

Pos. L. Parts Number o> =] Description Q.
T 1 17244173900 ACCUMULATOR 1
3 1 22217080000 SPRING WASHER 8 2
T 1 6116080502 BOLT M 8X 50 PLATED 2
5 1 172A5076300 CONECTOR 3/8 ASSY 1
9 1 17245174361 AYRISVI7ESR ) T-0FF VALVE 1
9 1 172A6074360 ggll:?vncsm CUT-OFF VALVE 1
10 2 17245174370 AYRISVITCERL g0 enomn 2
10 2 17248274130 e 7 CER SOL SW36CU149 1
11 2 1724517430 VALVE 1
122 17219476650 PLUG 7
131 172AYA76240 SEALRING 1
14 2 17248274120 AYROSVI7CSRL SOLENOID 1

03910




SV18

2.40
> VEHICLE > ACCUMULATOR - CUT OFF VALVE

Pos. Parts Number ~|-> >~ Description . Q.
1 222170-80000 WASHER W8 2
2 261160-80502 BOLT H M8x50 2
3 172A60-74361 CUT-OFF VALVE 1
4 172441-73400 ACCUMULATOR 1
5 172AYA-76240 SEAL RING BS 1/2 1
6 172A59-76300 FITTING CEO8G06Y 1




SV20

> > SV20 > VEHICLE > Fig. (56)
ACCUMULATOR&CUT-OFF VALVE

Pos. |, Parts Number ~ | Description . Q.
1 1 17244173400 ACCUMULATOR 1
3 1 22217080000 SPRING WASHER 8 2
4 1 26116080502 BOLT M 8X 50 PLATED 2
5 1 172A5976300 CONECTOR 3/8 ASSY 1
9 1 172A8074360 CUT-OFF VALVE 1
10 2 17248274120 SOLENOQID 1
11 2 17245174380 WALVE 1
12 2 17219476650 PLUG 2
13 1 172AYA76240 SEAL RING 1
14 2 17248274130 SOL SW36CU149 1




SV22

L37
> VEHICLE > ACCUMULATOR - CUT OFF VALVE

Pos. Parts Number ]z > | Description . Q. s.

1 222170-80000 WASHER W8 2 F
2 261160-80502 BOLT H M8x50 2 W~
3 172A60-74361 CUT-OFF VALVE 1 '7
4 172A59-76300 FITTING CEOBGOGY 1 F
5 172AYA-76240 SEAL RING BS 1/2 1 |2
6 172441-73400 ACCUMULATOR 1 F

=

™
=1
=]



SV26

9T h/gee abed

2.46

SV26 > VEHICLE > HYDRAULIC OIL PIPING

(ACCUMULATOR)

Fos. Parts Number ~]-> =3 Description . Q.
1 172441-73410 CLAMP ACCUMULETOR 1
2 172441-73400 ACCUMULATOR 1
3 172484-76770 FITTING AA04C0O8Y 1
4 172B17-78660 HOSE F103BC044 1
5 261160-80162 BOLT H M8x16 2
6 222170-80000 WASHER W8 2
7 221170-80000 WASHER 78 2
8  172161-76920 FITTING CAD4F06Y 1

-8
5
2
3 6
A8
'S 7
®
1




